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SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

2024 BARE EQUESTRIAN
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Sponsors
Please join us in thanking our amazing sponsors for thier generous support of the 2024 BARE  
Equestrian Horse of The Year Show.
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The Callus Family
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Welcome to the 2024 BARE Equestrian Horse of the Year (HOTY) Show. The Equestrian NSW 
Show Horse Committee are delighted to bring this show to you from Sydney International 
Equestrian Centre (SIEC).

We thank BARE Equestrian for being the naming rights sponsor of the 2024 event and would 
also like to thank all of our class sponsors. We are very grateful for the support that we have 
received from sponsors for the 2024 BARE Equestrian HOTY and your sponsorship is  
much appreciated. 

The successful winners from the 2024 BARE Equestrian HOTY will represent Team NSW at 
the Equestrian Australia Australasian Show Horse & Rider Championships (Nationals) which 
are being held at SIEC in November 2024. 

The 2024 BARE Equestrian HOTY is also a qualifier for the 2025 Southern Cross Show Horse 
Spectacular.

Finally, to all of our volunteers who give so much of their time to assist in the running of this 
show and all of our events throughout the year, a huge thank you. We would not be able to 
hold such wonderful events without your support.

Good luck to all competitors, we look forward to four days of sensational competition.

Show Horse Commitee

Welcome
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Show Officials
Judges

Georgia Aikmen 
Tanya Chapman 
Luke Docker 
Jo-Anne Fraser 
Michelle Harpley 
Kaylene McCarthy 
Amie Power 
Joanne Uppington

Ring Master		  Jo Maunder

Measurers		  Liz Mudd and Joe Charnock

Marshalls		  Danielle Duprez and Mia Skinner

Announcer		  Eliza Babazogli

Stable Warden	 Dylan Micallef - 0437 478 473

EA Steward		  Robin Burrows

Scorer			  Karen Lever

Office	 		  Sue Williams

 

ENSW Show Horse Committee

Peta Daffurn 
Danielle Duprez 
Joanne Tyson 
Melinda Waterhouse 
Kathryn Dyskra

 

Event Secretary

Linda Skinner
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Show Times 
SHOW OFFICE		

The Show Office is located on the concourse in the Indoor Arena and will be open as follows:

Thursday 12 September  	 8.00am - 12.00pm (located grass hacking arena for Thurs morning only) 
Friday 13 September  	 7.00am - 5.00pm 
Saturday 14 September  	 7.00am - 5.00pm 
Sunday 15 September       	 7.00am - 5.00pm 

STABLING		

Access to stables will be granted during the following times. Each stable will be unlocked by the 
Stable Warden - Dylan Micallef on arrival - contact  0437 478 473

Wednesday 11 September  	 11.00am - 6.00pm
Thursday 12 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Friday 13 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Saturday 14 September  	 6.00am - 6.00pm
Sunday 15 September       	 6.00am - 5.30pm

Stabling and Camping must be vacated by 9am Monday 16 September unless permission  
is obtained in advance from Equestrian NSW. A stabling bond of $100 per stable set by SIEC must  
be included with entries. Clean stables will have the bond refunded via Nominate after the event.

MEASURING		

Breastplate numbers for horses with current height certificates will be held at the office. All other 
horses must be measured and will receive their breastplate number at measuring. Measuring will take 
place at the following times:

Wednesday 11 September  	 3.00pm - 5.00pm
Thursday 12 September  	 8.00am - 10.00am then 4.00pm - 5.00pm
Friday 13 September  	 7.00am - 8.00am then 4.00pm - 5.00pm
Saturday 14 September  	 7.00am - 8.00am then 4.00pm - 5.00pm
Sunday 15 September       	 7.00am - 8.00am

INDOOR ARENA FAMILIARISATION	

The Indoor Arena will be open for familiarisation at the following times:

Thursday 12 September  	 30 mins after completion of grass events (approx 2pm)
Friday 13 September  	 6.00am - 7.00am (Only for horses entered in Chlids classes to be 		
				    ridden by entered child)
Saturday 14 September       	 6.00am - 6.45am (Leading Rein Practice 6.45am - 7.00am)
Sunday 15 September       	 6.00am - 6.35am (Leading Rein Practice 6.30am - 6.45am)

Note: Morning sessions are for those competing on that day only. 
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Thursday Program 
Grass Hacking Arena - 10:00am Start

RING 1   Judges - Kaylene McCarthy & Michelle Harpley 	
101 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

102 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER GALLOWAY

103 	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

104 	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN GALLOWAY

105 	 Newcomer Open Small Pony ne 12h 

106 	 Newcomer Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

107 	 Newcomer Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN PONY

108 	 Preliminary Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

109 	 Preliminary Large Open Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN HACK

110 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

111 	 Owner Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h 

112 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

113 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

114 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

115 	 Preliminary Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

116 	 Preliminary Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

117 	 Preliminary Small Open Pony ne 12h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN PONY

118 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter hack over 15h ne 16h

119 	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY HUNTER HACK

120 	 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years 

121 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

122 	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

123 	 Equimillion New Star Class – to be judged by 3 judges.  12.00pm
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Thursday Program 
Grass Hacking Arena - 10:00am Start

RING 2  Judges - Georgia Aikman & Jo-Anne Fraser

201 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 12h 

202 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

203 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER PONY

204 	 Newcomer Open Hack over 15h ne 16h 

205 	 Newcomer Open Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER OPEN HACK

206 	 Ridden Shetland - Judge

207 	 Preliminary Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h 

208 	 Preliminary Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY OPEN GALLOWAY

209 	 Owner Rider Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

210 	 Owner Rider Large Open Hack over 16h

211 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

212 	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h

	 CHAMPION NEWCOMER HUNTER HACK

213 	 Led Tiny Tot Rider 

214 	 Owner Rider Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

215 	 Owner Rider Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h 

216 	 Owner Rider Small Open Pony ne 12h 

217 	 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h 

218 	 Owner Rider Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14

219	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h 

220 	 Preliminary Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

221 	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

	 CHAMPION PRELIMINARY HUNTER PONY

222 	 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12 years

223 	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

224 	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

  	       



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

Friday Program
Indoor Arena - 8:00am start

Q01	 8:00am	 Childs/Junior Open Small Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)

Q02	 8:35am	 Childs/Junior Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h

Q03	 9:20am	 Childs/Junior Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h

Q04	 10:00am	 Child’s/Junior Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

Q05	 10:40am	 Child’s/Junior Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

Q06	 11:00am	 Child’s/Junior Small Open Hack over 14.2h ne 15h

Q07	 11:45am	 Child’s/Junior Large Open Hack over 16h

Q08	 12:20am	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)

Q09	 1:10pm		 Child’s/Junior Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

Q10	 2:00pm	 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

Q11	 2:40pm	 Child’s/Junior Small Show Hunter Galloway 	over 14h ne 14.2h

Q12	 3:15pm		 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

Q13	 3:50pm	 Child’s/Junior Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

Q14	 4:45pm	 Child’s/Junior Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

Saturday Program
Indoor Arena  - 8:00am start

Q15	 8:00am	 Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

Q16	 8:55am	 Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

Q17	 9:55am	 Large Show Hunter Hack over 16hh

Q18	 10:55am	 Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

Q19	 11:35am	 Rider 9, 10 & 11 years

Q20	 12:10pm	 Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 5yrs & under 8yrs)

Q22	 12:40pm	 Rider 12,13 & 14 years

Q23	 1:45pm		 Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

Q24	 2:45pm	 Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 14.2h

Q25	 3:25pm	 Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 14yrs & under)

Q26	 4:10pm	 Rider 5 & under 9 years

All start times 

are approxim
ate!
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Sunday Program
Indoor Arena - 7:30am start

Q27	 7:30am	 Small Show Hack over 15h ne 16h

Q28	 8:50am	 Large Show Pony over 13h ne 14h

Q29	 9:45am	 Large Show Hack over 16h

Q30	 10:30am	 Rider 15, 16 & 17 years

Q31	 11:50am	 Leading Rein Show Pony ne 12h - Rider 5yrs & under 8yrs

Q32	 12:20pm	 Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

Q33	 1:15pm		  Adult Rider 26 years and over

Q34	 2:10pm		 Small Show Pony ne 12h (Rider 14yrs & under)

Q35	 2:40pm	 Large Show Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

Q36	 3:40pm	 Small Show Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

Q37	 4:40pm	 Adult Rider 18 years – 25 years incl		
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Meet Our Judges
Luke Docker
Luke has been riding horses for 25 years and has spent 20 of those in 
the showring. He campaigns a small team of show horses in Western 
Australia at all levels of competition in both the hunter and open rings.
 Luke has produced and showed horses of different breeds - primarily 
thoroughbreds and riding ponies. He has selected and trained several 
thoroughbreds off the track that went on to successful showing careers. 
Luke also has a small breeding program focussed on producing quality 
galloways.
 
Michelle Harpley
I would firstly like to thank the committee of the NSW HOTY Show 
What an honour it is to have been asked, especially at such a prestigious 
event.I have been showing for many years. I think we will leave it at that! 
I started travelling to shows with my family, and we  travelled all over the 
countryside with a team of horses, into three different states. Competing 
at local, State and Royal shows. They introduced me to judging at an 
early age, as they were very sought after to judge, when not competing. 
I am on many judging panels , both state and federal and have judged 
all through out  Australia and overseas. I look forward to judging some 
lovely horses and watching our up and coming young riders compete 
over the next  days.

Joanne Uppington
I would like to thank ENSW for asking me to judge their show. I’ve been 
involved in horses all my life. My mum and all three Aunties rode show 
horses. We had a riding school when I was young so pony club days I 
rode whatever wasn’t hired out. Have had quite a bit of success in the 
show ring. Some of my favourite show horses were Festival, Designer 
Label, Silk Stockings, Rose Air Britney and Kensington Tuscan Diamond.
 
I love the show horses. I have judged in every state and Australia and 
New Zealand. I have met many wonderful people, some becoming very 
good friends. 

Georgia Aikmen
I am privileged that my horse interests have given me friendships 
and experiences in showing, dressage, hunting and pony club with 
highlights in horseracing , polo at Windsor Park and managing the horse 
department in  ‘The Cup’ feature film.   I hold a special place for the 
beauty and grace of the show horse and enjoy the journey from foal 
planning to campaigning. There is nothing more fun than a glass of wine 
and friends to share the stories with.
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Tanya Chapman
I began riding at a relatively late age of 12 years old, having every little girl’s 
dream of being bought a horse for my birthday.
Participating in my first show was the start of my love for hacks and all 
things showing. Our partnership grew from riding club, to shows and 
dressage, to a national class winner. I have competed at Adelaide Royal 
and HOTY Shows from 1995 on various hacks, a highlight winning the 
inaugural Open Show Hunter over 16h at Adelaide Royal in 2000 with my 
own produced thoroughbred mare. I commenced judging in 2001 (ESA), 
2002 (SHC). Thank you for the invitation to judge at your show and I wish 
all competitors and committee a successful weekend.

Amie Power
Amie grew up in Victoria before travelling for work around Australia. She 
always took her horses with her and continued to compete. 
Amie has prepared and campaigned both eventing and show horse for 
the last 35 years, but has always had the most love for show ring. 
Now based in the beautiful Adelaide Hills, she retrains OTT 
Thoroughbreds, Standardbreds and starts horses professionally as well 
as competes with her own show horses.  from the beginning through to 
Royal show level. I enjoy judging beautiful horses and have lucky enough 
to officiate at many events in Australia as well as New Zealand. 

Jo-Anne Fraser
My family & I live on our property Gil Gil which is just southwest of 
Toowoomba where we run a Thoroughbred business involving Sales 
Preparation, Breaking in, Pre Training and Breeding. I commenced riding 
from a very early age attending pony club and then progressing to a 
number different horse sports which included  campdrafting polocrosse 
and eventually dressage.  I competed and judged dressage for a number 
of years representing my state individually and in teams events. I became 
involved in showing when my daughter Alexia wanted a show pony and our 
family have been showing ponies galloways and hacks for approximately 25 
years. Our show horses have competed successfully at high level at  State 
Royals  and Hoty Shows. Our family also run a small boutique Riding Pony 
Stud Lyndhurst Riding Ponies breeding ponies Galloway & Hacks. 

Kaylene McCarthy
I have been provided with a number of opportunities to judge beautiful 
horses at top level, which I enjoy immensely. Personally, I bred and showed 
a very special hunter, Hibrie Xclusive, who won EA National Large Hunter 
Galloway of the Year and many other wins at Royal and GN shows. I 
currently enjoy showing my large hunter Galloway, Royal King of Sefton. A 
special win for me was winning the UK international challenge in January 
this year and watching my horse provide the UK judge with a lovely ride. I 
thank the committee for the opportunity to judge NSW HOY.
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Entries
THURSDAY - Grass Hacking Arena
RING 1     		   

102	 Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
103 EBL VALENTINA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

139 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

204 KEREENA PARK TOBIAS Michael Glenn Leah Walsh

103	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
133 BELMONT DYNASTY Tanya Benton-hall Tanya Benton-Hall

153 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

169 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

199 SANLIRRA BRIGHT LIGHT Emma Donnelly Bronwyn Parker

267 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Genevieve Everingham Genevieve Everingham

277 ROYALWOOD GIFT OF SONG Melanie Skinner Melanie Skinner

537 DOUBLE TT OSAKA Taelar Williams Alicia Di Francesco

104	 Newcomer Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
180  CAWDOR PARK STATESMAN Courtney Larard Sallie Williams

248  MC PARK MADAM SECRETARY Michael Glenn Leah Walsh

105	 Newcomer Open Small Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
151 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Maddi Ball Vienna Smith
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106	 Newcomer Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 TACEN PARK IN STYLE Abby Ramm Ebony Ramm

159 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Emma Rayner Hallie Cowdroy

197 WIDEACRE PITTY PAT Lucy Taylor Jenny Amey 

367 WHITMERE POP SECRET Addisyn Ream Naomi Brincau

107	 Newcomer Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
114 SWANREACH VALENTINO Abbey Lonsdale Kiri Jenkins

314 SARADALE SECRET AMBITION Melinde de Rooy Melinda De Rooy

349 SILKWOOD DREAMS Samantha Crouch Priya Mason

108	 Preliminary Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
123 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

154 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

155 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

188 SCALLOPINI Grace Tyson Isabella Tyson

214 KT CABARET Courtney Cremasco Karen Townsend

235 HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

425 DUCHESS OF FIREFLY Courtney Larard Sue Nation

109	 Preliminary Large Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
160 ARTILLERY Nicola Tselepi Nicola Tselepi

200 SIDNEY CENTRAL Shane Ackerly Shane Ackerly

236 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

255 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

339 TOPRANK Mandy Hamilton Mandy Hamilton

348 VATICAN Jessica Stalling Rebecca Brown

431 RHODEPARK MISS EVERGREY Imogen Davies Imogen Davies

554 HARBOUR VIEWS Courtney Larard Toni Ambrose
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110	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
166 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

287 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

442 LLANFAIRBRYN DELWYN Harlow Morgan Harlow Morgan

111	 Owner Rider Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
118 KOORA LYN RIBBONS AND LACE Laura Smith Laura Smith

120 IMPERIAL VAGABOND Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

150 BRAMPTON WARLOCK Clover Alt Jane Alt

205 LAC REMEMBER ME Claire Diebert Amy Diebert

212 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

237 MERRY TRINKET OF ROYALWOOD Sienna Crow Sienna Crow

264 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-hall Tanya Benton-Hall

112	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
111 JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL Phoebe Sviderskas Phoebe Sviderskas

216 SIR PERCIVAL Sallie Williams Sallie Williams

275 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

291 BORDERSHOW FLASHDANCE Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

113	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
117 GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER Marla McGill Kerren McGill

163 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Megan Riley Megan Riley

222 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Jean Hull

296 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Jean Hull

496 LILYS FAIR Kym Wilson Kym Wilson

114	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15hh

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
110 BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS Marla McGill Kerren McGill

139 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

176 ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON Caryn Spinney Caryn Spinney

272 LYNDHURST LONGINES Eva Englezos Amity Durham
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115	 Preliminary Open Large Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
211 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Chelsea Johnson Chelsea Johnson

282 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Ella Warren Naomi Brincau

314 SARADALE SECRET AMBITION Melinda de Rooy Melinda De Rooy

349 SILKWOOD DREAMS Samantha Crouch Priya Mason

116	 Preliminary Open Medium Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 TACEN PARK IN STYLE Abby Ramm Ebony Ramm

159 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Emma Rayner Hallie Cowdroy

197 WIDEACRE PITTY PAT Lucy Taylor Jenny Amey 

237 MERRY TRINKET OF ROYALWOOD Sienna Crow Sienna Crow

367 WHITMERE POP SECRET Addisyn Ream Naomi Brincau

371 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks

118	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
502 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

119	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
142 FORTUNE MI Taryn Walsh Julie Farrell

143 HB FRATERNITE Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

191 FURST LADY IN POWER Eden Richardson Melinda Richardson

249 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy

487 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI Mary Holman Mary K Holman

524 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven
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120	 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12years

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
120 IMPERIAL VAGABOND Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

135 DUNWOOD GEORGE MICHAEL Sophia Lennon Sophia Lennon

146 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

150 BRAMPTON WARLOCK Lali Alt Jane Alt

166 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

212 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

219 BELLINGARA SAILOR Olivia Gill Montana Maguire

233 DALGANGLE HONEY BEE Alice Norton Katrina Gorman

247 RIVINGTON LITTLE KA CHING Ella Warren Tahlia Seam

287 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

442 LLANFAIRBRYN DELWYN Harlow Morgan Harlow Morgan

493 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Charlotte Byrne Grace Byrne

121	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
117 GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER Marla McGill Kerren McGill

222 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Jean Hull

122	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
103 EBL VALENTINA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

110 BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS Marla McGill Kerren McGill

139 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

176 ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON Louise Ryan Caryn Spinney

272 LYNDHURST LONGINES Eva Englezos Amity Durham

123	 Equimillion New Star Class

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
154 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

188 SCALLOPINI Isabella Tyson Isabella Tyson

506 FANFARE II Joh Bailey Joseph Bailey

616 IAMA PRINCESS Rebecca dunn Rebecca dunn

631 GARRISON Tina Williams Tina Williams 

644 BYZANTIUM Brooke Howe Brooke Howe
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RING 2     		   

201	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 12h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
138 EAGLE PARK SWISH Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

202	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 BELLS MOUNTAIN MARNIE Taelar Rae Williams Tahli Hendler

118 KOORA LYN RIBBONS AND LACE Taelar Williams Laura Smith

135 DUNWOOD GEORGE MICHAEL Sophia lennon Sophia Lennon

203	 Newcomer Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
158 LANGTREE SCARLETT Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

216 SIR PERCIVAL Taelar Williams Sallie Williams

316 BHM TINKERBELL Emma Rayner Sabina Callaghan

204	 Newcomer Open Hack over 15h ne 16hh

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
123 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

154 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

188 SCALLOPINI Grace Tyson Isabella Tyson

214 KT CABARET Courtney Cremasco Karen Townsend

205  	 Newcomer Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
200 SIDNEY CENTRAL Shane Ackerly Shane Ackerly

339 TOPRANK Mandy Hamilton Mandy Hamilton

348 VATICAN Jessica Stalling Rebecca Brown

431 RHODEPARK MISS EVERGREY Imogen Davies Imogen Davies

554 HARBOUR VIEWS Courtney Larard Toni Ambrose

206	 Ridden Shetland

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
602 OTWAY VIEW FERNANDO Hallie Cowdroy Georgia Dalley



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

207	 Preliminary Small Open Galloway over 14h ne14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
133 BELMONT DYNASTY Tanya Benton-hall Tanya Benton-Hall

137 HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

147 MIRINDA SHOWSTOPPER Samantha Crouch Montana Maguire

153 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

169 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

199 SANLIRRA BRIGHT LIGHT Emma Donnelly Bronwyn Parker

277 ROYALWOOD GIFT OF SONG Melanie Skinner Melanie Skinner

537 DOUBLE TT OSAKA Taelar Williams Alicia Di Francesco

208	 Preliminary Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
107 TREMAYNE CHORUS GIRL Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

180 CAWDOR PARK STATESMAN Courtney Larard Sallie Williams

471 WYNARA VEGAS Ryan Johnson-Mcneil Debbie Johnson-McNeil

209	 Owner Rider Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
123 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

132 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

154 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

155 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

188 SCALLOPINI Grace Tyson Isabella Tyson

235 HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

210	 Owner Rider Large Open Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
126 ARTISTRY Justine Aitken Justine Aitken

160 ARTILLERY Nicola Tselepi Nicola Tselepi

236 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

255 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

319 DP KINGDOM John Walker John Walker

431 RHODEPARK MISS EVERGREY Imogen Davies Imogen Davies

568 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven
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211	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
181 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

212	 Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
191 FURST LADY IN POWER Eden Richardson Melinda Richardson

226 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

286 QUINEVER RW Codi Hardiman Codi Hardiman

214	 Owner Rider Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
133 BELMONT DYNASTY Tanya Benton-hall Tanya Benton-Hall

137 HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

153 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

169 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

267 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Genevieve Everingham Genevieve Everingham

276 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker Laura Parker

215	 Owner Rider Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
170 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

218 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

471 WYNARA VEGAS Ryan Johnson-Mcneil Debbie Johnson-McNeil

217	 Owner Rider Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 TACEN PARK IN STYLE Ebony Ramm Ebony Ramm

371 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks
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218	 Owner Rider Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
114 SWANREACH VALENTINO Kiri Jenkins Kiri Jenkins

211 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Chelsea Johnson Chelsea Johnson

314 SARADALE SECRET AMBITION Melinda De Rooy Melinda De Rooy

364 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

501 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Sophia Lennon Sophia Lennon

219	 Preliminary Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
158 LANGTREE SCARLETT Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

291 BORDERSHOW FLASHDANCE Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

316 BHM TINKERBELL Emma Rayner Sabina Callaghan

220	 Preliminary Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
118 KOORA LYN RIBBONS AND LACE Taelar Williams Laura Smith

135 DUNWOOD GEORGE MICHAEL Sophia Lennon Sophia Lennon

205 LAC REMEMBER ME Claire Diebert Amy Diebert

345 WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD Sydney Martin Sydney Martin

221	 Preliminary Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12hs

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
247 RIVINGTON LITTLE KA CHING Ella Warren Tahlia Seam

222	 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h rider 5 years & under 12 years

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
106 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

151 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Maddison Ball Vienna Smith

197 WIDEACRE PITTY PAT Lucy Hocking Jenny Amey 

237 MERRY TRINKET OF ROYALWOOD Sienna Crow Sienna Crow
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223	 Owner Rider Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
131 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson

148 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Melissa Gillies Melissa Gillies

357 BARARMI Abbie-Lee Dennis Abbie-Lee Dennis

382 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins Sharne Haskins

437 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca dunn Rebecca Dunn

502 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

224	 Owner Rider Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
142 FORTUNE MI Julie Farrell Julie Farrell

143 HB FRATERNITE Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

191 FURST LADY IN POWER Melinda Richardson Melinda Richardson

249 MERRICKS RAPUNZEL Emerald Bundy Emerald Bundy

448 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

487 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI Mary Holman Mary K Holman

524 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven
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FRIDAY - Qualifying Classes
INDOOR ARENA   	              
Q01  Childs/Junior Open Small Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
106 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Allie Wills Andrew Buckley

151 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Maddi Ball Vienna Smith

206 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Hallie Cowdroy Maia Warren

221 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

440 BEECHWOOD HOLLYS HONOUR Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

Q02	 Childs/Junior Medium Open Pony over 12h ne 13h	 Emmas Website

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
119 WEDNESBURY BLUEBELL Ruby McAuliffe Sydney Martin

159 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Hallie Cowdroy Hallie Cowdroy

197 WIDEACRE PITTY PAT Molly Manchester Jenny Amey 

237 MERRY TRINKET OF ROYALWOOD Sienna Crow Sienna Crow

253 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTRESS Ella Warren Amanda Jefferys

297 HIGHCROFT ARISTOCAT Georgina Sharp Georgina Sharp

301 CALVIN PARK TAKE A BOW Matilda Kape Amanda Callaghan

367 WHITMERE POP SECRET Addisyn Ream Naomi Brincau

371 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Jessica Callus Cherie Spinks

409 SONOS PARK THE HEIRESS Emma Hutchinson Alexis Borg

444 DRUMEDEN CHANEL Lauren Castle Alison Castle

620 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Claudia Hughes Michelle Panetta 
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Q03	 Childs/Junior Large Open Pony over 13h ne 14h Amy-Sue Alston Photography

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
186 TL TOY BOY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne

193 WAKEFIELD CLASSIC Amarni Rodham Emily Mears

201 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger

211 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Madeleine Gaden Chelsea Johnson

238 SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO Emma Hutchinson Alexis Borg

282 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Ella Warren Naomi Brincau

335 EMEYELLA HEAVENS SOPRANO Claudia Hughes Elena Tselepi

349 SILKWOOD DREAMS Isabella Brown Priya Mason

364 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

476 ARGYL MIRAGE Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

501 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Madeleine Gaden Sophia Lennon

Q04	 Childs/Junior Small Open Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
101 WHITMERE LONDON TIMES Amarni rodham Emily Mears

147 MIRINDA SHOWSTOPPER Isabella Brown Montana Maguire

153 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Ella Warren Brianna Crotty

190 TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Madeleine Gaden Alyssa Walsh

224 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Tia Rose McKenzie Mele Havea

267 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Claudia Hughes Genevieve Everingham

276 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker Laura Parker

353 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson

414 WESTLAKE MATERIAL GIRL Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

500 PICKWICK PARK BVLGARI Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger
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Q05	 Childs/Junior Large Open Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h DCO Plumbing	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
107 TREMAYNE CHORUS GIRL Georgia Currall Andrew Buckley

113 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

128 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Madeleine Gaden Madeleine Gaden

170 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

189 ARIA BY DESIGN Emma Hutchinson Alexis Borg

218 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

246 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

410 KP BARONESS Maddison Ball Leah Walsh

471 WYNARA VEGAS Emma Hutchinson Debbie Johnson-McNeil

Q06	 Childs/Junior Small Open Hack over 15h ne 16h	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
121 PRIDE TCH Ewan Herd Ewan Herd

132 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

144 DP GISELE Jessica Callus Louise Refalo

155 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Georgia Curral Taryn Walsh

157 REGAL EDITION Lauren Castle Emma Cox

228 GIVENCHY Maddison ball Maddison Ball 

290 DOUBLE TT DE VITA Claudia Hughes Josephine Indrizzi

307 DEBANLAY JADORE Sarah amundsen Sarah Amundsen

369 LOVE CHILD Madeleine Gaden Taryn Poidevin

391 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Emma Hutchinson Melissa Clarke

472 BURBERRY KISSES Elsie Rieger Charmaine Shutte

509 DIVINCI Kailani Wilkinson Prudence Wilkinson

621 SHOWMAN Amarni Rodham Tracie-Lee Wells
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Q07	 Childs/Junior Large Open Hack over 16h Airite Airconditioning

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
126 ARTISTRY Sienna Robinson Justine Aitken

160 ARTILLERY Wynter Schultz Nicola Tselepi

236 RULE BREAKER Lauren Castle Emma Cox

255 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

323 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Madeleine Gaden Katrina Gorman

325 REGAL REPLICA Georgia Currall Bruce Flood

336 TAHITI HGC Matilda Phillips Matilda Phillips

354 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

356 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson Angelina Thompson

439 ANAKI PARK FERNANDO Emma Hutchinson Montana Breust

	

Q08	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 14 years and under)	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
138 EAGLE PARK SWISH Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

141 EAGLE PARK VENUS Anastasia Blanch Georgia Dalley

146 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Indy Gardiner Elizabeth Gregory

166 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

184 NATTAI RIVER DAWNLIGHT Maisy Saunders Maisy Saunders

215 DAKOTA PARK CANDYS DREAM Eva Englezos Lara Pengilly

219 BELLINGARA SAILOR Olivia Gill Montana Maguire

233 DALGANGLE HONEY BEE Alice Norton Katrina Gorman

247 RIVINGTON LITTLE KA CHING Ella Warren Tahlia Seam

287 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

363 CHRYSLER PARK PIXI Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

405 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Addisyn Ream Rebecca Medhurst

469 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Paige Towns Jessica Luscombe
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Q09	 Childs/Junior Medium Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h Lorelle Mercer Photography	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 BELLS MOUNTAIN MARNIE Emma Hutchinson Tahli Hendler

112 WESTON PARK MAXIMUS Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

120 IMPERIAL VAGABOND Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

135 DUNWOOD GEORGE MICHAEL Alice Norton Sophia Lennon

150 BRAMPTON WARLOCK Clover Alt Jane Alt

167 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Caudia Hughes Becky Roberson

182 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Isabella Brown Samantha Crouch

212 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Ella Warren Brianna Crotty

264 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tia Rose McKenzie Tanya Benton-Hall

345 WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD Ruby McAuliffe Sydney Martin

393 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander 

427 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE claudia hughes Alannah Hay

473 DP CHOCOLATE Carys Herd Carys Herd

521 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Harry Murphy Harry Murphy

530 KOORANA NATIONAL ANTHEM Olivia Deeg Rebecca Medhurst

Q10	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h Canterwell

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
115 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Claudia Hughes Dell Jenkins

216 SIR PERCIVAL Georgia Currall Sallie Williams

259 COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING Lilly Bonanno Lilly Bonanno 

275 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

291 BORDERSHOW FLASHDANCE Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

316 BHM TINKERBELL Ella Warren Sabina Callaghan

340 KYLDAR SCRIPT Georgia Currall Sallie Williams

587 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

625 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Emma Hutchinson Alex Aldridge
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Q11	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h Benchmark Feeds	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 YARRABEEPARK GLAMOUR TBA Nicole Paulston

127 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

145 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Claudia Hughes Anneliese Hughes

163 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Ellie Wills Megan Riley

178 SANLIRRA FERRERO Jessica Callus Amelia Refalo

496 LILYS FAIR Georgia Currall Kym Wilson

546 LA CARTIER Sienna Robinson Mele Havea

Q12	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h Equissentials	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
103 EBL VALENTINA Georgia Currall Andrew Buckley

124 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

125 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Ella Warren Jessica Stalling

139 PRECEDENCE FLB Montana Crow Montana Crow

204 KEREENA PARK TOBIAS Maddison Ball Leah Walsh

272 LYNDHURST LONGINES Eva Englezos Amity Durham

343 LANGTREE SOLID GOLD II Payton Daniel Payton Daniel

418 AKA RUMOUR HAS IT Jessica Callus Di Tutty

455 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

Q13	 Childs/Junior Small Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h Cultivate Capital

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
131 REVELWOOD DIVA Sienna Robinson Jessica Hobson

148 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Wynter Schultz Melissa Gillies

168 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

332 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Elsie Rieger Imogen Thew

397 REBELLE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

416 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson Holly Jacobson

447 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Sarah Amundsen Georgie Batten

482 DREAMTIME XCALIBUR Emma Hutchinson Taelar Williams

502 GT FREDISTAR Sienna Robinson Sienna Robinson

510 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

528 SUZIE Q R Ruby McAuliffe Ruby May McAuliffe
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Q14	 Childs/Junior Large Show Hunter Hack over 16h Equine Wellness Co.	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
143 HB FRATERNITE Georgia Currell Johannes Holtzhausen

191 FURST LADY IN POWER Emma Hutchinson Melinda Richardson

226 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

242 REMEMBER RONALDO Holly Howard Emily Richards

421 SPH BONITA Emma Chisholm Emmanuelle Josz

478 TS LADY ASHBERRY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne

488 HEATHMONT STEDINGER Emma Hutchinson Sarah Read   	              

SATURDAY - Qualifying Classes
 INDOOR ARENA

Q15	 Small Show Hunter Hack Over 15h ne 16h Flying Change Productions 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
131 REVELWOOD DIVA Jessica Hobson Jessica Hobson

148 VERDICT BY DIRECTION Jessica Stalling Melissa Gillies

168 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

181 KALIMNA LA BAILARINA Ashley Clarke Ashley Clarke

230 WARRAWEE VOULEEZ VOUS Abby Douch Abby Douch

302 SKYVIEW HV HITS Angela Latter Angela Latter

332 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew Imogen Thew

357 BARARMI Abbie Dennis Abbie Dennis 

397 REBELLE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

437 CLAIR DE LA LUNE Rebecca dunn Rebecca Dunn

447 MAINS PICTURE PERFECT Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

459 DUSTY DANCER Brent Hull Jean Hull

482 DREAMTIME XCALIBUR Taelar Williams Taelar Williams

510 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

528 SUZIE Q R Ruby McAuliffe Ruby McAuliffe

561 MI ABER SHILOH Lucy Batten Lucy Batten
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Q16	 Large Show Hunter Pony Over 13h ne 14h EB Lodge Performance Horses   

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
111 JOEMOOR DESIGNER LLABEL Emma Adams Phoebe Sviderskas

115 DIRIGEREE PARK JACKSON Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins

158 LANGTREE SCARLETT Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

172 SPOTLIGHT Alexandra Buster Jones Alexandra Buster Jones

216 SIR PERCIVAL Taelar Williams Sallie Williams

232 BELLS MOUNTAIN ARIZONA Katelyn Stansfield Katelyn Stansfield

259 COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING Lilly Bonanno Lilly Bonanno 

275 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

280 PRIMROSE COURT PHINEAS FOGG Adelaide Tonge Adelaide Tonge

291 BORDERSHOW FLASHDANCE Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

316 BHM TINKERBELL Emma Rayner Sabina Callaghan

340 KYLDAR SCRIPT Georgia Currall Sallie Williams

443 FAIRWOOD MASTERPIECE Jessica Waite Jessica Waite

465 BAMBOROUGH MOONLIGHTER Deanne Benton Deanne Benton

547 MIRINDA FORTITUDE Molly Best Molly Best

587 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

625 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Emma Adams Alex Aldridge

Q16 continued over ...
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Q17	 Large Show Hunter Hack Over 16h KLR Town Planning 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
122 BERNSTEIN Andrew Buckley Emily Mears

136 REGAN PARK BESTSELLER Portia Whiffen-Briski Portia Whiffen-Briski

142 FORTUNE MI Taryn Walsh Julie Farrell

143 HB FRATERNITE Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

191 FURST LADY IN POWER Eden Richardson Melinda Richardson

213 KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN Malcolm MacRae Carolyn Lieutenant

226 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

234 MOOR LANDS RAFITI Scott Henry Scott Henry

242 REMEMBER RONALDO Sophia Redenbach Emily Richards

286 QUINEVER RW Codi Hardiman Codi Hardiman

421 SPH BONITA Emma Chisholm Emmanuelle Josz

448 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

451 BLOOMFIELD FIVE STAR Taelar Rae Williams Danielle Beattie

488 HEATHMONT STEDINGER Sarah Read Sarah Read

524 BPH RAMIROS Melissa Oven Melissa Oven

557 EBL HIS ROYAL HIGHNESS Emma Adams Andrea Goldrick

584 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

Q18	 Small Show Hunter Galloway Over 14h ne 14.2h Williams Show Horses	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
104 YARRABEEPARK GLAMOUR Jessica Stalling Nicole  Paulston

127 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

163 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Megan Riley Megan Riley

178 SANLIRRA FERRERO Amelia Refalo Amelia Refalo

222 BELMORE PARK DREAM GIRL Kelly Ralph Jean Hull

296 NOBLE LADY Jean Hull Jean Hull

347 GREENDALE PARK MISGUIDED Louise Ryan Claudia Pavia

399 TL FINALE Emily mears Emily Mears

496 LILYS FAIR Kym Wilson Kym Wilson

546 LA CARTIER Emma Adams Mele Havea
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Q19	 Rider 9, 10 & 11 Years  Just Neigh
	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
12 HIGHCROFT ARISTOCAT Georgina Sharp Georgina Sharp

13 DP CHOCOLATE Carys Herd Carys Herd

26 IMPERIAL VAGABOND Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

31 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Allie Wills Megan Riley

51 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

53 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Matilda Kape Elly Kape

56 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander 

63 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Cruze George Samantha Crouch

67 TS LADY ASHBERRY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne

73 KOORANA NATIONAL ANTHEM Olivia Deeg Rebecca Medhurst

83 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

Q20	 Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony ne 12h M&M Performance Horses	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name Leading Rein
141 EAGLE PARK VENUS Lacey Cowdroy Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley

146 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Matilda Gregory Elizabeth Gregory Elizabeth Gregory

166 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy

219 BELLINGARA SAILOR Isla Nugent Montana Maguire TBA

407 PANTYFFYNON NEIGHOHMEI Sydney Warren Maia Warren Cameron Wood

469 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Eva Stones Jessica Luscombe Jessica Stalling
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Q22	 Rider 12,13 & 14 Years  Ability Connect 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
10 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Ella Warren Naomi Brincau

24 PRIMROSE COURT PHINEAS FOGG Adelaide Tonge Adelaide Tonge

29 LYNDHURST LONGINES Eva Englezos Amity Durham

34 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball 

45 YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE Millicent Fletcher Jessica Callus

46 COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING Lilly Bonanno Lilly Bonanno 

48 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

52 CORNDALE KISS AND TELL Claudia Hughes Anneliese Hughes

53 WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE Elly Kape Elly Kape

55 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

61 SUZIE Q R Ruby McAuliffe Ruby McAuliffe

62 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

63 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Isabella Brown Samantha Crouch

70 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Madeleine Gaden Madeleine Gaden

74 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

75 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Elsie Rieger Imogen Thew

76 SHOWMAN Amarni Rodham Tracie-Lee Wells

87 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

92 ALLAMBIE PARK EUPHORIA Ellie Wills Megan Riley
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Q23	 Medium Show Hunter Pony Over 12h ne 13h KK Equestrian 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
102 BELLS MOUNTAIN MARNIE Taelar Rae Williams Tahli Hendler

112 WESTON PARK MAXIMUS Jessica Stalling Zara Donnelly

120 IMPERIAL VAGABOND Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

132 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

135 DUNWOOD GEORGE MICHAEL Sophia Lennon Sophia Lennon

167 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson

182 CORVAN PARK MR ATTITUDE Olivia Deeg Samantha Crouch

205 LAC REMEMBER ME Claire Diebert Amy Diebert

212 KALUDA PARK FOREVER KISSES Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

264 OWENDALE VALENCIA Tanya Benton-hall Tanya Benton-Hall

285 CELESTINE APOLLO Sophie Deligny Sophie Deligny

345 WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD Emma Adams Sydney Martin

393 OAK PARK SERENGETI Ruby Callander Ruby Callander 

427 EAGLE PARK BOY GEORGE Claudia Hughes Alannah Hay

473 DP CHOCOLATE Carys Herd Carys Herd

521 WHITMERE BENJAMIN BUTTON Jessica Stalling Harry Murphy

530 KOORANA NATIONAL ANTHEM Olivia Deeg Rebecca Medhurst

Q24	 Large Show Hunter Galloway Over 14.2h ne 15h  Rafferty Rugs	  
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
103 EBL VALENTINA Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

110 BAWARA COSMIC CHORUS Marla McGill Kerren McGill

124 CHERATON WINTERFELL Addisyn Ream Addisyn Ream

125 GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE Jessica Stalling Stella Groutidou

176 ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON Caryn Spinney Caryn Spinney

204 KEREENA PARK TOBIAS Michael Glenn Leah Walsh

272 LYNDHURST LONGINES Matilda Phillips Amity Durham

343 LANGTREE SOLID GOLD II Payton Daniel Payton Daniel

418 AKA RUMOUR HAS IT Matthew Snell Di Tutty

455 BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD Ava Sabidussi Ava Sabidussi

586 LILIVALE DUET Dylan Greig Dylan Greig
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Q25	 Small Show Hunter Pony ne 12h (Rider 14Yrs & Under) Assistance Dogs Australia 
	  

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
138 EAGLE PARK SWISH Ellie Roots Ellie Roots

141 EAGLE PARK VENUS Anastasia Blanch Georgia Dalley

146 RIPPLE BROOK JITTERBUG Indy Gardiner Elizabeth Gregory

166 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

184 NATTAI RIVER DAWNLIGHT Maisy Saunders Maisy Saunders

215 DAKOTA PARK CANDYS DREAM Eva Englezos Lara Pengilly

219 BELLINGARA SAILOR Olivia Gill Montana Maguire

233 DALGANGLE HONEY BEE Madeleine Gaden Katrina Gorman

247 RIVINGTON LITTLE KA CHING Ella Warren Tahlia Seam

287 ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

363 CHRYSLER PARK PIXI Maddison Ball Maddison Ball

405 ARMANII PARK DUCHESS Addisyn Ream Rebecca Medhurst

469 WORANORA NOBLEMAN Paige Towns Jessica Luscombe

Q26	 Rider 5 & Under 9 Years Skinner Family
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
14 YARRA HEIGHTS PLAYMATE Lacey Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

28 WYNARA ENDLESS LOVE Elke Pledger Alex Aldridge

30 BEECHWOOD HOLLYS HONOUR alannah hay Alannah Hay

35 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

42 BRAMPTON WARLOCK Clover Alt Jane Alt

47 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Hallie Cowdroy Kristen Cowdroy 

59 NATTAI RIVER DAWNLIGHT Maisy Saunders Maisy Saunders

60 DALGANGLE HONEY BEE Alice Norton Katrina Gorman

81 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Shiloh Jones Michelle Panetta 

91 RIVINGTON LITTLE KA CHING Tahlia Seam Tahlia Seam
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SUNDAY - Qualifying Classes
 INDOOR ARENA	             

Q27	 Small Show Hack Over 15h ne 16h MR Breeches

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
121 PRIDE TCH Ewan Herd Ewan Herd

123 LYNDHURST LORD MCQUEEN Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

132 KOLBEACH COWBOY Lali Alt Lali Alt

144 DP GISELE Louise Refalo Louise Refalo

154 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

155 BUCKWELL PARK KARDASHIAN Taryn Walsh Taryn Walsh

157 REGAL EDITION Emma Cox Emma Cox

179 RHYTHM TCH Tim Hadlow Timothy Hadlow

228 GIVENCHY Maddison Ball Maddison Ball 

235 HIGHFIELDS ONCE UPON A TIME Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

290 DOUBLE TT DE VITA Josie Indrizzi Josephine Indrizzi

331 DAISY PATCH QUEEN OF Louise Ryan Louise Ryan

365 DOUBLE TT FANTASY Taelar Williams Alicia Di Francesco

369 LOVE CHILD Taryn Poidevin Taryn Poidevin

383 KARMA PARK TOM COLLINS Paige Richards Paige Richards

391 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Ashley Clarke Melissa Clarke

396 STORM DANCER Deanne Benton Deanne Benton

398 TS DANTE Mark Kiddle Claudia Pavia

416 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson Holly Jacobson

425 DUCHESS OF FIREFLY Courtney Larard Sue Nation

574 OCTANEE Francene Treneman Francene Treneman

580 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

618 MONUMENT GD Georgia Dalley Georgia Dalley
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Q28	 Large Show Pony Over 13h ne 14h Walfam Investments 
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
114 SWANREACH VALENTINO Abbey Lonsdale Kiri Jenkins

186 TL TOY BOY Charlotte Byrne Charlotte Byrne

193 WAKEFIELD CLASSIC Emily Mears Emily Mears

201 PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY Elsie Rieger Elsie Rieger

211 WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN Chelsea johnson Chelsea Johnson

238 SONOS PARK SWEET SOPRANO Taelar Williams Alexis Borg

239 MIRINDA MR MATINEE Julie Crisp Julie Crisp

282 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Ella Warren Naomi Brincau

335 EMEYELLA HEAVENS SOPRANO Katie-Anne Kelly Elena Tselepi

346 ROYALWOOD STAGE PRINCESS Joanne Prestwidge Joanne Prestwidge

364 ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND Indy Gardiner Indy Gardiner

476 ARGYL MIRAGE Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

501 TREMAYNE ROYAL OCCASION Jessica Stalling Sophia Lennon

660 THE DUCHESS OF BANNERMAN Courtney Cremasco Denise Corrigan
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Q29	 Large Show Hack Over 16h PF Civil

No Horse Name Owner
109 TOTAL FASHIONISTA Andrew Buckley Emily Mears

126 ARTISTRY Justine Aitken Justine Aitken

161 DP PHOENIX Matthew Snell Matthew Snell

194 OEH SHOWTIME Katie Marriott Katie Marriott-Edwards

196 ROYALWOOD STAGE SHOW Rebekah Bennett Rebekah Bennett

200 SIDNEY CENTRAL Shane Ackerly Shane Ackerly

231 VEYRON Mark Kiddle Mark Kiddle

236 RULE BREAKER Emma Cox Emma Cox

255 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

270 DP ZAVROS Michelle Hasibar Michelle Hasibar

283 OAKENDALE FAIRYTALE Georgie Batten Eloise Clare

293 LB ARMANI Sallie Slater Sallie Slater

312 DOUBLE BAY Joh Bailey Joseph Bailey

319 DP KINGDOM John Walker John Walker

323 KALIMNA LOVERBOY Katrina Gorman Katrina Gorman

325 REGAL REPLICA Georgia Currall Bruce Flood

336 TAHITI HGC Matilda Phillips Matilda Phillips

404 SINATRA Malcolm MacRae

419 DUCHESS OF CAMBRIDGE James Heazlewood Andrea Bradley

439 ANAKI PARK FERNANDO Montana Breust Montana Breust

554 HARBOUR VIEWS Courtney Larard Toni Ambrose

568 LASER ENVY Melissa Oven Melissa Oven



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

Q30	 Rider 15, 16 & 17 Years SHR Equestrian 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
11 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson Holly Jacobson

15 STATFORD RAFAELLA Lauren Castle Alison Castle

16 CAYUSE BLACK HAWK Holly Howard Molly Johnson

19 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

21 ABER DIOR MI Jessica Callus Jessica Callus

27 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker Laura Parker

32 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson Angelina Thompson

38 FRESHMAN R Emma Hutchinson Emma Hutchinson

43 ROYAL WHISPER Anneliese Hughes Anneliese Hughes

54 SPH BONITA Emma Chisholm Emmanuelle Josz

57 PHENOMENON Tia Rose McKenzie Tia Rose McKenzie

77 ARTISTRY Sienna Robinson Justine Aitken

Q31	 Leading Rein Show Pony ne 12h - Rider 5Yrs & U 8Yrs Dynamic Park	

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name Leading Rein
106 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Allanah Hay Andrew Buckley TBA

151 BORDERSHOW THE LAST Maddi Ball Vienna Smith Georgia Dalley

206 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Hallie Cowdroy Maia Warren Cameron Wood

375 LANGTREE CAVALLI Agnes Murphy Agnes Rose Mur- TBA

440 BEECHWOOD HOLLYS HONOUR Kendall Hay Alannah Hay TBA
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Q32	 Medium Show Pony Over 12h ne 13h  Callus Family

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
108 TACEN PARK IN STYLE Abby Ramm Ebony Ramm

119 WEDNESBURY BLUEBELL Emma Adams Sydney Martin

156 MANDALEY MINK VELVET Becky Roberson Rebecca Medhurst

159 WILGO EXOTIC BLISS Emma Rayner Hallie Cowdroy

197 WIDEACRE PITTY PAT Lucy Taylor Jenny Amey 

243 WHITMERE LETS DANCE Michael Christie Kellie Barker

253 WILLOWCROFT TEMPTRESS Brianna Crotty Amanda Jefferys

266 DIRIGEREE PARK MAKIN MUSIC Tim Hadlow Dell Jenkins

297 HIGHCROFT ARISTOCAT Lauren Castle Georgina Sharp

301 CALVIN PARK TAKE A BOW Amanda Callaghan Amanda Callaghan

367 WHITMERE POP SECRET Addisyn Ream Naomi Brincau

371 MERRY JEWEL OF ROYALWOOD Cherie Spinks Cherie Spinks

409 SONOS PARK THE HEIRESS Taelar Williams Alexis Borg
620 ASCOT BARBARA ANN Emma Adams Michelle Panetta 
652 ROBBANIE SWEET REFRAIN Belinda Williams Laura Ryn

Q33	 Adult Rider 26 Years And Over Lisa Crotty Riding Academy

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
18 DREAMTIME XCALIBUR_2 TBA Rider Taelar Williams

20 LILIVALE DUET Dylan Greig Dylan Greig

22 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard Courtney Larard

33 DUCHESS OF CAMBRIDGE James Heazlewood Andrea Bradley

37 ROYALWOOD STAGE SHOW Rebekah Bennett Rebekah Bennett

40 HARBOUR VIEWS Matthew Birch Toni Ambrose

44 DREAMTIME XCALIBUR Taelar Williams Taelar Williams

65 RHYTHM TCH Tim Hadlow Timothy Hadlow

71 MOOR LANDS RAFITI Scott Henry Scott Henry

82 ARTISTRY Justine Aitken Justine Aitken

85 SKYVIEW HV HITS Angela Latter Angela Latter

86 HB FRATERNITE Johannes Holtzhausen Johannes Holtzhausen

88 FALSTA D Stephanie OConnor Tess OConnor



EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HORSE       	

Q34	 Small Show Pony ne 12h (Rider 14Yrs & Under) Alldis & Cox Pty Ltd

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
106 CANTIK PARK TOM THUMB Allie Wills Andrew Buckley

129 SL JIMINY CRICKET Olivia Deeg Samantha Crouch

151 BORDERSHOW THE LAST DANCE Maddison Ball Vienna Smith

206 HIBRIE COCO RIBBON Hallie Cowdroy Maia Warren

221 PICTURESQUE PRINCE Zara Donnelly Zara Donnelly

440 BEECHWOOD HOLLYS HONOUR Alannah Hay Alannah Hay

493 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Charlotte Byrne Grace Byrne

Q35	 Large Show Galloway Over 14.2h ne 15h  Team Villiers

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
107 TREMAYNE CHORUS GIRL Andrew Buckley Andrew Buckley

113 BELLEVALE CHARISMA Ella Warren Kristen Cowdroy 

128 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Madeleine Gaden Madeleine Gaden

134 BAYVIEW GOLD CLASS Matthew Snell Anne Campbell

170 BRAEFOOT PARK SILKFLOWER Anastasia Blanch Lynda Blanch

171 LYNDHURST COPY THAT Ella Cowgill Kylee Cowgill

180 CAWDOR PARK STATESMAN Courtney Larard Sallie Williams

189 ARIA BY DESIGN Taelar Williams Alexis Borg

218 KELLADEEPARK VICTORIA Eva Lewry Christine Lewry

246 WHITMERE SAN SEBASTIAN Marni Thompson Marni Thompson

248 MC PARK MADAM SECRETARY Michael Glenn Leah Walsh

410 KP BARONESS Simon DeLeeuw Leah Walsh

423 THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN Courtney Cremasco Denise Corrigan

471 WYNARA VEGAS Ryan Johnson-Mcneil Debbie Johnson-McNeil

523 BELMONT ROCKSTAR Matthew Snell Matthew Snell

541 NORTHERNRIDGE ROMANTIC Emma Adams Nicole Allsop

628 KENT LODGE TOMCAT Jane Gardner Jane Gardner



Q36	 Small Show Galloway Over 14h ne 14.2h Maddi Ball Show Ponies

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
101 WHITMERE LONDON TIMES Emily Mears Emily Mears

133 BELMONT DYNASTY Tanya Benton-Hall Tanya Benton-Hall

137 HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE Kate Lenehan Kate Lenehan

147 MIRINDA SHOWSTOPPER Montana Maguire Montana Maguire

153 WILLOWCROFT MODERN MUSE Brianna Crotty Brianna Crotty

169 WESTGROVE HOMECOMING Joanne Stewart Joanne Stewart

190 TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Alyssa Walsh Alyssa Walsh

224 MCARTHURPARC THE DUCHESS Emma Adams Mele Havea

267 EMYELLA TOUCH OF MAGIC Genevieve Everingham Genevieve Everingham

273 RATHOWEN SATIN SASHES Jessica Stalling Chelsea Morelli

276 LEEARA PARK ROYAL JESTER Laura Parker Laura Parker

277 ROYALWOOD GIFT OF SONG Melanie Skinner Melanie Skinner

353 BEVERLEY JUST A DREAM Emma Hutchinson Joanne Hutchinson

414 WESTLAKE MATERIAL GIRL Georgia Currall Natalie Currall

518 ARGYL REPRINT Molly Best Molly Best

614 BEECHWOOD BELLS Michael Glenn Leah Walsh

Q37	 Adult Rider 18 Years - 25 Years Inc	 M&M Performance Horses
 

No Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
17 FAIRPLAY Courtney Cremasco Courtney Cremasco

23 WARRAWEE VOULEEZ VOUS Abby Douch Abby Douch

25 WAALMONIC WONDER Alana Smith Alana Smith

36 OEH SHOWTIME Louise Ryan Katie Marriott-Edwards

41 COSTA MAYA Abbey Lonsdale Abbey Lonsdale

50 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew Imogen Thew

58 BARARMI Abbie-Lee Dennis Abbie-Lee Dennis

64 ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE Georgie Batten Georgie Batten

66 FINAL FOCUS OF WOODHOLLY Becky Roberson Becky Roberson

68 ANAKI PARK FERNANDO Montana Breust Montana Breust

69 ARGYL REPRINT Molly Best Molly Best

72 MI ABER SHILOH Lucy Batten Lucy Batten

78 QUINEVER RW Codi Hardiman Codi Hardiman

79 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach Sophia Redenbach

84 PEARLZ Sharne Haskins Sharne Haskins

89 MOVES LIKE JAGGER Portia Whiffen-Briski Portia Whiffen-Briski

90 ARTISTRY Brie Aitken Justine Aitken




